PRELIMINARY
Vicor Corporation
Tel: 800-735-6200 VICBrick DC-DC Converter Rev. 1.5 Page 1 of 14
vicorpower.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Typ Unit
VICBrick to ambient; 0 LFM 8.0 °C/W
VICBrick to ambient; 200 LFM 6.0 °C/W

Package Style
1 = Single output pins
2 = Dual output pins
(see page 3)
Enable
Polarity
P=”+”
M=”–”
(see page 7)
Output
Power
(x 0.1)
Model Number Input Output Max Continuous Typical Output Voltage
Voltage Voltage Output Current Full Load Trim Range Fuse Value
(Vdc) (Vdc) (Amps) Efficiency (Vdc)
D048C010T010M2N 36 – 75 1.0 80* 83 0.90 – 1.10 5.0 A
D048C012T012M2N 36 – 75 1.2 80* 84 1.08 – 1.32 6.3 A
D048C015T012M2N 36 – 75 1.5 80 87 1.35 – 1.65 6.3 A
D048C018T014M2N 36 – 75 1.8 80 88 1.62 – 1.98 6.3 A
D048C025T015M2N 36 – 75 2.5 60 89 2.25 – 2.75 7.0 A
D048C030T014M1N 36 – 75 3.0 45 90 2.70 – 3.30 8.0 A
D048C033T015M1N 36 – 75 3.3 45 91 2.97 – 3.63 7.0 A
D048C050T015M1N 36 – 75 5.0 30 93 4.50 – 5.50 7.0 A
PRODUCT MATRIX
D 048 C 030 T 014 M 2 N
INPUT FUSING
VICBricks are not internally fused in order to provide flexibility in power system configuration. Input line fusing of VICBricks